hearScope™ Compatibility List (Updated Nov 2020)

Product Model OS Version
Asus Asus Zenfone 2 ASUS_Z00OAD 5.0.0
Asus ASUS ZenFone 4 ASUS Z01KD and ASUS_Z01KDA  8.0.0
CAT Caterpillar CAT S30 S30 5.1.0
CAT Caterpillar CAT S60 S60 6.0.1
Google Google Pixel 2 Pixel 2 10.0.0
Google Google Pixel 3 Pixel 3 10.0.0
Google Google Pixel 3a Pixel 3a 9.0.0; 10.0.0; 11.0.0
Google Google Pixel 4 Pixel 4 10.0.0
Google Google Pixel XL Pixel XL 9.0.0; 10.0.0
Huawei Huawei Honor 8 Lite PRA-TL10 8.0.0
Huawei  Huawei mate 10 lite RNE-LO3 8.0.0
Huawei Huawei P10 Lite WAS-LX1 8.0.0
Huawei Huawei P10 Lite WAS-LX3 8.0.0
Huawei  Huawei P30 Pro VOG-L29 9.0.0; 10.0.0
Huawei Honor 8 FRD-L19 7.0.0
Huawei Huawei P20 Pro CLT-ALOO 10.0.0
Huawei Huawei P20 Pro CLT-L29 9.0.0
Huawei Huawei P30 lite MAR-LX1M 9.0.0; 10.0.0
Huawei Huawei P9 EVA-L0O9 7.0.0
Huawei Huawei Y9 FLA-LX2 8.0.0
Huawei  Honor 9 STF-L09 9.0.0
Huawei Huawei P10 VTR-L09 9.0.0
Huawei ~ Huawei P10 Lite WAS-LX1A 8.0.0
Huawei Huawei P10 Plus VKY-L09 9.0.0
Huawei  Huawei P30 Pro VOG-L09 9.0.0
Huawei Huawei Y9 Prime STK-L21 9.0.0
Huawei Honor 10 COL-L29 9.0.0
Huawei Honor 9 Lite LLD-L21 8.0.0
Huawei Huawei Mate 10 Pro BLA-L29 9.0.0
Huawei Huawei Mate 20 Pro LYA-L29 9.0.0
Huawei Huawei MediaPad M5 CMR-WO09 9.0.0
Huawei Huawei P smart FIG-LX1 8.0.0;9.0.0
Huawei Huawei P smart POT-LX3 9.0.0



Huawei
Huawei
Huawei
Huawei
Infinix
Lenovo
Lenovo
LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
Mecer
Motorola
Motorola
Motorola
Motorola
Motorola
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Numbia
OnePlus
OnePlus
OnePlus
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Samsung

Huawei P20 Pro

Huawei P30

Huawei P30 lite

Huawei Y9

Infinix Hot S3

Lenovo Tab M10
Lenovo Yoga Smart Tab
LG G6

LG Premier Pro

LG G6

LG Nexus 6

LG Stylo 3 Plus

LG Stylo 5

LG V20

LG V30

Mecer Xpress Smartlife 10.1
Moto Z2 Play

Motorola moto e6 plus
Motorola moto g5 plus
Motorola moto g7 power
Motorola One

Nokia 8

Nokia 6

Nokia 7 plus

ZTE nubia Z17 lite
OnePlus 3T

OnePlus 5

OnePlus 5T

Galaxy Tab S4
Samsung Galaxy J2
Samsung Galaxy J2
Samsung Galaxy J2
Samsung Galaxy J2 Core
Samsung Galaxy J3
Samsung Galaxy J3

CLT-LO9
ELE-L09
MAR-LX2
FLA-LX3

Infinix X573
Lenovo TB-X505X
Lenovo YT-X705F
LG-H871
LML413DL
LG-H870

Nexus 6
LGMP450
LM-Q720
LG-US996
LG-H930
MW16Q9_3G
Moto Z (2)

moto e(6) plus
Moto G (5) Plus
moto g(7) power
motorola one
TA-1012
TA-1033

Nokia 7 plus
NX591J
ONEPLUS A3003
ONEPLUS A5000
ONEPLUS A5010
SM-T837V
SM-J200GU
SM-J200H
SM-J260T1
SM-J260F
SM-J320FN
SM-J320V

9.0.0
10.0.0
10.0.0
9.0.0
8.0.0
9.0.0
9.0.0
8.0.0
8.1.0
8.0.0;9.0.0
7.1.1
7.0.0
9.0.0
8.0.0
8.0.0
7.0.0
8.0.0
9.0.0
8.1.0
9.0.0
9.0.0
9.0.0
9.0.0
10.0.0
7.1.1
9.0.0
9.0.0
9.0.0
9.0.0
511
51.1
8.1.0
8.1.0
511
6.0.1



Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Samsung

Samsung Galaxy J3
Samsung Galaxy J4
Samsung Galaxy J4 Core
Samsung Galaxy J5
Samsung Galaxy J5
Samsung Galaxy J5
Samsung Galaxy J5 Prime
Samsung Galaxy J5 Prime
Samsung Galaxy J7
Samsung Galaxy J7
Samsung Galaxy J7 Prime
Samsung Galaxy Note 10+
Samsung Galaxy Note 3
Samsung Galaxy Note 4
Samsung Galaxy Note 5
Samsung Galaxy Note 8
Samsung Galaxy Note 8
Samsung Galaxy Note 8
Samsung Galaxy NotelO Lite
Samsung Galaxy S10
Samsung Galaxy S10
Samsung Galaxy S10 5G
Samsung Galaxy S10+
Samsung Galaxy S10+
Samsung Galaxy S10e
Samsung Galaxy S20
Samsung Galaxy S20+
Samsung Galaxy S5
Samsung Galaxy S5
Samsung Galaxy S6
Samsung Galaxy S6
Samsung Galaxy S7
Samsung Galaxy S7
Samsung Galaxy S7 Edge
Samsung Galaxy S8

SM-J337V
SM-J400M
SM-J410F
SM-J500F
SM-J510MN
SM-J530F
SM-G570F
SM-G570M
SM-J701F
SM-J730F
SM-G610F
SM-N976B
SM-N9005
SM-N910C
SM-N920C
SM-N950F
SM-N950U
SM-N950U1
SM-N770F
SM-G973F
SM-G973U
SM-G977U
SM-G975F
SM-G975U
SM-G970F
SM-G980F
SM-G986U
SM-G900H
SM-G900M
SM-G920F
SM-G920I
SM-G930F
SM-G930V
SM-G935V
SM-G950F

9.0.0
9.0.0
8.1.0
6.0.1
7.1.1
9.0.0

6.0.1; 7.0.0; 8.0.0

6.0.1
8.1.0; 9.0.0
9.0.0

7.0.0
10.0.0
5.0.0

6.0.1

6.0.1
8.0.0;9.0.0
9.0.0

9.0.0
10.0.0
9.0.0; 10.0.0
9.0.0

9.0.0
9.0.0; 10.0.0
9.0.0

9.0.0
10.0.0
10.0.0
6.0.1

6.0.1

7.0.0

5.0.2
7.0.0; 8.0.0
7.0.0; 8.0.0
8.0.0
8.0.0; 9.0.0



Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Samsung

Samsung Galaxy S8+
Samsung Galaxy S8+
Samsung Galaxy S9
Samsung Galaxy S9
Samsung Galaxy S9
Samsung Galaxy S9+
Samsung Galaxy S9+
Samsung Galaxy Tab A
Samsung Galaxy Tab A
Samsung Galaxy Tab A
Samsung Galaxy Tab A
Samsung Galaxy Tab A
Samsung Galaxy Tab A
Samsung Galaxy Tab E
Samsung Galaxy Tab S2
Samsung Galaxy Tab S3
Samsung Galaxy Tab S3
Samsung Galaxy Tab S6
Samsung Galaxy A10
Samsung Galaxy A10
Samsung Galaxy A10
Samsung Galaxy A10e
Samsung Galaxy A10s
Samsung Galaxy A20
Samsung Galaxy A20
Samsung Galaxy A3
Samsung Galaxy A3
Samsung Galaxy A3
Samsung Galaxy A30
Samsung Galaxy A30
Samsung Galaxy A30s
Samsung Galaxy A5
Samsung Galaxy A50
Samsung Galaxy A50
Samsung Galaxy A51

SM-G955F
SM-G955U
SM-G9600
SM-G960F
SM-G960U
SM-G965F
SM-G965U
SM-T285
SM-T295
SM-T387V
SM-T510
SM-T515
SM-T580
SM-T377P
SM-T819
SM-T825
SM-T827R4
SM-T865
SM-A105F
SM-A105FN
SM-A105M
SM-A102U
SM-A107F
SM-A205F
SM-A205U1
SM-A320F
SM-A320FL
SM-A320Y
SM-A305F
SM-A305G
SM-A307FN
SM-A520F
SM-A505FN
SM-A505G
SM-A515F

8.0.0; 9.0.0
9.0.0

9.0.0

9.0.0; 10.0.0
8.0.0

8.0.0; 9.0.0; 10.0.0

8.0.0; 9.0.0
5.11

9.0.0

8.1.0

9.0.0; 10.0.0
9.0.0

8.1.0

6.0.1

6.0.1

8.0.0

9.0.0
10.0.0
9.0.0

9.0.0

9.0.0

9.0.0

9.0.0

9.0.0

9.0.0

6.0.1; 7.0.0; 8.0.0

7.0.0; 8.0.0
8.0.0

10.0.0
10.0.0
9.0.0; 10.0.0
7.0.0; 8.0.0
9.0.0; 10.0.0
9.0.0

10.0.0



Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Sony
Sony
Sony
Vivo

Vivo

Xiaomi

Samsung Galaxy A6+
Samsung Galaxy A6+
Samsung Galaxy A7
Samsung Galaxy A7
Samsung Galaxy A7
Samsung Galaxy A7
Samsung Galaxy A70
Samsung Galaxy A8
Samsung Galaxy A9
Samsung Galaxy C9 Pro
Samsung Galaxy J6+
Samsung Galaxy J7
Samsung Galaxy J8
Samsung Galaxy M20
Samsung Galaxy Note 10+
Samsung Galaxy Note 10+
Samsung Galaxy Note 9
Samsung Galaxy Note 9
Samsung Galaxy Note 9
Samsung galaxy s10
Samsung Galaxy S4
Samsung Galaxy S5
Samsung Galaxy S6 edge
Samsung Galaxy S7
Samsung Galaxy S7 edge
Samsung Galaxy S8
Samsung Galaxy Tab A
Samsung Galaxy Tab A
Samsung Galaxy Xcover 4
Sony Xperia XZ Premium
Sony Xperia XZs

Xperia XZ3
vivo V11i

vivo Y53i
Redmi 4A

SM-ABO5F
SM-ABO5FN
SM-A7000
SM-A720F
SM-A750F
SM-A750FN
SM-A705FN
SM-A530F
SM-A920F
SM-C9000
SM-J610F
SM-J700F
SM-J810M
SM-M205F
SM-N975F
SM-N975U
SM-N960F
SM-N960N
SM-N960U
SM-G975U1
GT-19500
SM-G900F
SM-G925F
SM-G930U
SM-G935F
SM-G950U
SM-P350
SM-P585
SM-G390Y
G8142
G8232
SO-01L

vivo 1806
vivo 1606
Redmi 4A

9.0.0

9.0.0

5.0.2

8.0.0

9.0.0

9.0.0
10.0.0
7.1.1;9.0.0
10.0.0
6.0.1

8.1.0

6.0.1

9.0.0
8.1.0;9.0.0
9.0.0; 10.0.0
10.0.0

8.1.0; 9.0.0; 10.0.0

9.0.0

9.0.0
10.0.0
5.0.1
5.0.0;6.0.1
7.0.0

8.0.0
7.0.0; 8.0.0
8.0.0;9.0.0
6.0.1
7.0.0;8.1.0
8.1.0

9.0.0

8.0.0

9.0.0

9.0.0

6.0.1
6.0.1;7.1.2



xiaomi Redmi 5 Plus Redmi 5 Plus 8.1.0
xiaomi Redmi 6A Redmi 6A 8.1.0;9.0.0
xiaomi Redmi Note 4 Redmi Note 4 7.0.0;7.1.2
xiaomi Redmi Note 5 Redmi Note 5 9.0.0
xiaomi Redmi Note 7 Redmi Note 7 9.0.0
xiaomi Redmi S2 Redmi S2 9.0.0
xiaomi Redmi Y2 Redmi Y2 9.0.0
Xiaomi Xiaomi Mi 4 LTE MI 4LTE 6.0.1
Xiaomi Xiaomi Mi 6 Ml 6 9.0.0
Xiaomi Xiaomi Mi 9 MI 9 10.0.0
Xiaomi Xiaomi Mi 9T Mi 9T 10.0.0
xiaomi Xiaomi Mi Al Mi Al 9.0.0
xiaomi Xiaomi Mi A2 Mi A2 9.0.0; 10.0.0
xiaomi Xiaomi Mi A2 Lite Mi A2 Lite 9.0.0
ZTE ZTE Axon 7 ZTE A2017U 7.1.1
Please note:

Operating system upgrades may influence the compatibility of hearScope™ with the listed
devices, it is therefore not guaranteed that these devices will work. If it may be that a device on
the list does not work with hearScope™, please contact hearX and we will investigate the
problem.



